
Dist. Cues Total

Start: Centro Bakery, Keele St. at McNaughton 0.0

North on Keele St. to Teston Road (TS) 1.4 TL 1.4

West on Teston Road to Jane Street (SS) 2.1 TR 3.5

North on Jane St. to King – Vaughn Townline 4.1 SO 7.6

To King Road (TS) 2.1 SO 9.7

To 16th Sideroad 4.2 SO 13.9

To Lloydtown – Aurora Rd. 4.2 SO 18.1

North on Lloydtown – Aurora Rd. to left bend 1.0 TL 19.1

West on Lloydtown – Aurora Rd. to CR 27 (SS) 8.7 SO 27.8

West on 19th Sideroad to Church St. 1.7 TR 29.5

Northeast on Church St. to Main Street, Schomberg 1.5 Lunch 31.0

Southwest on Church Street to 19th Sideroad 1.5 TL 32.5

East on 19th Sideroad to CR 27 (SS) 1.7 SO 34.2

Option 1 – Hillseekers’ Treat

East on Lloydtown – Aurora Road to Weston Road 6.8 TR 41.0

South on Weston Road to 16th Sideroad 5.0 TL 46.0

East on 16th Sideroad to Jane Street 2.0 TR 48.0

South on Jane Street to Teston Road 10.7 TL 58.7

East on Teston Road to Keele Street 2.1 TR 60.8

South on Keele Street to Centro Bakery 1.4 Finish 62.2

Option 2 – Out and Back

East on Lloydtown – Aurora Road, over Highway 400, to right bend 8.7 TR 42.9

South on Lloydtown – Aurora Road to Jane Street 1.0 SO 43.9

South on Jane Street to Teston Road 14.6 TL 58.5

East on Teston Road to Keele Street 2.1 TR 60.6

South on Keele Street to Centro Bakery 1.4 Finish 62.0

SO - Straight On 
TS - Traffic Signal 
TL - Turn Left 

TR - Turn Right
SS - Stop Sign 
CN - Control

R - Restaurant
GS - General Store
FN - Finish
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